Northwestern University - Office of the Registrar
Degrees, Diplomas and Certificates Awarded: July 1, 2016 - June 30, 2017

July 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016 January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017
Female Male Unknown| Total| Female Male Non-Binary Unknown| Total| Grand Total

College of Arts & Sciences

Bachelor of Arts 35 49 84 430 403 1 834 918
Bachelor of Philosophy 1 1 1 1 2 3
Bachelor of Science in General Studies 15 10 25 15 12 27 52
Total 50 60 110 446 416 1 863 973
School of Communication
Bachelor of Arts in Communication 12 6 18 123 64 1/ 188 206
Bachelor of Philosophy in Communication 3 4 7 2 1 3 10
Bachelor of Science in Communication 11 6 17 54 32 86 103
Doctor of Audiology 9 1 10 10
Master of Arts 1 1 1
Master of Science in Communication 44 22 4 70 2 2 72
Master of Science in Health Communication 40 17 57 57
Master of Science in Speech, Language, & Learning 39 1 1 41 52 1 11 64 105
MS in Leadership for Creative Enterprises 22 13 35 35
Total 180 70 5/ 255 234 98 12| 344 599

School of Education & Social Policy

Bachelor of Science in Education and Social Policy 7 7 14 88 42 130 144
Certificate 2 2 2 2 4
Learning and Organizational Change Certificate 2 1 3 3
Master of Science in Education and Social Policy 7 5 12 26 7 33 45
MS in Higher Education Administration and Policy 12 1 1 14 17 3 20 34
MS in Learning and Organizational Change 7 2 9 12 7 19 28
Organizational & Leadership Coaching Certificate 3 1 4 16 7 1 24 28

Total 40 17 1 58 161 66 1] 228 286
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Degrees, Diplomas and Certificates Awarded: July 1, 2016 - June 30, 2017

School of Engineering & Applied Science

Bachelor of Science in Applied Mathematics
Bachelor of Science in Biomedical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Chemical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering

Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Environmental Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Industrial Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Integrated Engg Studies
Bachelor of Science in Manufacturing & Design Engg
Bachelor of Science in Materials Science and Engg
Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering
Master of Engineering Management

Master of Science

Master of Science in Analytics

Master of Science in Biotechnology

Master of Science in Information Technology
Master of Science in Project Management
Master of Science in Robotics

MS in Product Design & Development Management
Total

School of Journalism

Bachelor of Science in Journalism

Master of Science in Journalism

MS in Integrated Marketing Communications
Total

July 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016
Female Male Unknown| Total

January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

1 1
1 1

11 11

1 1 2

1 2 3

2 2

4 4

5 8 13

1 19 20

2 2

18 21 39
1 3 4

3 4 7
17 24 41
4 8 12
52 110 162
13 3 16
65 31 9%
110 24 134
188 58 246

Female Male Non-Binary Unknown| Total
1 10 11
18 17 35
6 41 47

7 9 16

2 7 9

5 49 54
11 11

6 1 7
34 63 97
1 1

5 16 21

6 17 23
23 56 1 80
2 18 20
17 11 28
1 15 16

9 16 25
22 15 37
165 372 1 538
89 44 133
38 11 49
30 13 43
157 68 225

Grand Total

11
35
48
16
10
65
13
7
100

23
27
93
40

39
32
23
66
12
37
700

149
145
177
471
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Degrees, Diplomas and Certificates Awarded: July 1, 2016 - June 30, 2017

July 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016 January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017
Female Male Unknown| Total| Female Male Non-Binary Unknown| Total| Grand Total

School of Law

Certificate 6 7 13 13
Certificate in Business Administration 13 10 23 23
Doctor of Juridical Science 2 2 2
Juris Doctor 114 135 249 249
Master of Business Administration 7 21 28 28
Master of Laws 137 119 256 256
Master of Science in Law 26 25 1 52 52
Master of Studies in Law 1 4 5 5
Total 304 323 1/ 628 628
School of Management
Kellogg Certificate in Financial Economics 1 3 4 14 28 42 46
Kellogg Certificate in Managerial Analytics 1 1 23 27 50 51
Master of Business Administration 70 184 10| 264 382 704 4| 1090 1354
Master of Science in Design Innovation 22 35 1 58 58
Master of Science in Management Studies 34 33 67 67
Total 72 187 10| 269 475 827 5| 1307 1576
School of Medicine
Doctor of Medicine 1 1 60 79 139 140
Doctor of Physical Therapy 2 1 3 60 30 90 93
Master in Prosthetics-Orthotics 22 24 46 46
Master of Medical Science 25 3 28 28
Total 2 2 4 167 136 303 307
School of Music
Bachelor of Arts in Music 1 3 4 4
Bachelor of Music 3 2 5 28 30 58 63
Bachelor of Science in Music 1 1 2 4 6 7
Doctor of Musical Arts 1 1 6 6 12 13
Master of Music 35 37 72 72

Total 3 4 7 72 80 152 159
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School of Professional Studies
Certificate
Certificate in Pre-Health
Graduate Certificate
Master of Arts
Master of Arts in Public Policy & Administration
Master of Arts in Sports Administration
Master of Fine Arts
Master of Science
Master of Science in Global Health
Master of Science in Health Informatics
Master of Science in Information Design & Strategy
Master of Science in Information Systems
Master of Science in Medical Informatics
Master of Science In Predictive Analytics
Master of Science in Regulatory Compliance
MS in Quality Assurance & Regulatory Science
Post Baccalaureate Certificate
Total

The Graduate School
Certificate in Graduate Study
Doctor of Philosophy
Master of Arts
Master of Fine Arts
Master of Public Health
Master of Science
Total

Grand Total

July 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016
Female Male Unknown| Total

January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Female Male

Non-Binary Unknown| Total

129

117
49

90
263
979
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13
11

16

122

23
209

162
34

186
382
1099
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23

165

49
1| 339

279

83

6

1

276

645

17| 2095

4 6
4 3
6
30 23
12 15
1
1
12 1
7 3
2 3
5 23
4 4
54 150
7 4
39 22
188 257
2
78 82
61 32
17 14
15 6
137 127
310 261
2679 2904

10
7

53
27

10

28

2| 206
11

4| 449

160

93

31

21

264

571

2 23| 5608

Grand Total

17
17
1
11
82
43
3

4
22
13
5
51
17
371
17
3
111
788

439
176
37
22
540
1216
7703
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Female
Male
Non-Binary
Unknown
Grand Total

Bachelors Degree
1054

1051

2

1

2108

Masters Degree
1853
2187

37
4077

Doctoral Degree
272
283

555

Professional Degree
311
336

647

Certificate| Grand Total

168
146

316

3658
4003
2

40
7703




